Position

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Philosophy

DA - Philosophy

DA - Philosophy

DA - Philosophy

DA - Philosophy

DA - Philosophy

Total Wages

$154,445

$51,112

$43,556

$36,579

$32,396

$32,305

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$30,039
$6,838
$4,818
$0
$0

$4,818



